
Tickets & Fares
Direct to the City Centre 

for just £3.80

Travel 
Anytime

Adult 
£3.80

16-19 
£1.90

Child 
£1.10

Concession 
£2.00

Group
£7.40

After 
12pm

Adult 
£2.70

16-19 
£1.60

Child 
£0.80

Concession 
£1.70

Group
£5.50*

Heading out later?
Jump on a bus after 12 o’clock and get a great 
discount on your fare

Overloaded? 
No problem... tickets are valid all day  so pop back to 
your car as often as you want!

Ideal for those who wish 
to visit Norwich more 
than once a week.
Find out more 
www.konectbus.co.uk/taptapgo

*after 10am

502 Sprowston Park and Ride  Norwich City Centre  Harford Park and Ride
Mondays to Fridays except bank holidays

Sprowston, Park and Ride 0635 0655 0710 0725 0740 0755 0810 0825 0840 0855

then
at

these
mins
past
each
hour

55 10 25 40

until

1540 1555 1610 1625 1640 1655 1710 1725 1745

Norwich, Anglia Square (D) 0647 0707 0722 0737 0752 0807 0822 0837 0852 0907 07 22 37 52 1552 1607 1622 1637 1652 1707 1722 1737 1757

Norwich, Castle Meadow (CW) 0652 0712 0727 0742 0757 0812 0827 0842 0857 0912 12 27 42 57 1557 1612 1627 1642 1657 1712 1727 1742 1802

Norwich, Bus Station (H) arr 0655 0715 0730 0745 0800 0815 0830 0845 0900 0915 15 30 45 00 1600 1615 1630 1645 1700 1715 1730 1745 1805

Norwich, Bus Station (H) Dep 0655 0715 0730 0745 0800 0815 0830 0845 0900 0917 17 32 47 02 1605 1620 1635 1650 1705 1720 1735 1750 1810

County Hall, Bus Shelter | | 0737 | 0807 | 0837 | 0907 | | 37 | 07 1612 | 1642 | 1712 | 1742 | 1817

Ipswich Road, City College 0658 0718 | 0748 | 0818 | 0848 | 0920 20 | 50 | | 1623 | 1653 | 1723 | 1753 |

Harford (Park & Ride) 0708 0728 0749 0800 0819 0830 0849 0900 0919 0932 32 49 02 19 1624 1635 1654 1705 1724 1735 1754 1805 1829

502 Harford Park and Ride  Norwich City Centre  Sprowston Park and Ride
Mondays to Fridays except bank holidays

Route 501 501

Harford (Park & Ride) 0635 0650 0710 0725 0740 0755 0810 0825 0840

then
at

these
mins
past
each
hour

55 10 25 40

until

1640 1655 1710 1725 1740 1755 – –

Ipswich Road, City College 0641 0656 0716 | 0746 | 0816 | 0846 | 16 | 46 1646 | 1716 | 1746 | – –

County Hall, Bus Shelter | | | 0737 | 0807 | 0837 | 07 | 37 | | 1707 | 1737 | 1807 – –

Norwich, Bus Station (F) arr 0646 0701 0723 0742 0753 0812 0823 0842 0853 12 23 42 53 1653 1712 1723 1742 1753 1812 – –

Norwich, Bus Station (F) Dep 0646 0701 0723 0743 0753 0813 0823 0843 0858 13 28 43 58 1658 1713 1728 1743 1758 1813 2010 2030

Norwich, Castle Meadow (CA) 0649 0704 0726 0746 0756 0816 0826 0846 0901 16 31 46 01 1701 1716 1731 1746 1801 1816 2013 2033

Anglia Square, Magdalen Street ( C ) 0653 0708 0730 0750 0800 0820 0830 0850 0905 20 35 50 05 1705 1720 1735 1750 1805 1820 2016 2036

Sprowston, Park and Ride 0708 0723 0745 0805 0815 0835 0845 0905 0920 35 50 05 20 1720 1735 1750 1805 1820 1835 2045 2105

Saturdays

Sprowston, Park and Ride 0635 0705 0735 0805 0835 0855 0910

then
at

these
mins
past
each
hour

10 25 40 55

until

1655 1710 1725 1745

Norwich, Anglia Square (D) 0647 0717 0747 0817 0847 0907 0922 22 37 52 07 1707 1722 1737 1757

Norwich, Castle Meadow (CW) 0650 0720 0750 0820 0850 0912 0927 27 42 57 12 1712 1727 1742 1802

Norwich, Bus Station (H) arr 0653 0723 0753 0823 0853 0915 0930 30 45 00 15 1715 1730 1745 1805

Norwich, Bus Station (H) Dep 0653 0723 0753 0823 0853 0920 0935 35 50 05 20 1720 1735 1750 1810

Ipswich Road, City College 0656 0726 0756 0826 0856 0923 0938 38 53 08 23 1723 1738 1753 1813

Harford (Park & Ride) 0708 0738 0808 0838 0908 0935 0950 50 05 20 35 1735 1750 1805 1825

Saturdays

Harford (Park & Ride) 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910

then
at

these
mins
past
each
hour

10 25 40 55

until

1655 1710 1725 1740 1755

Ipswich Road, City College 0716 0746 0816 0846 0916 16 31 46 01 1701 1716 1731 1746 1801

Norwich, Bus Station (F) arr 0723 0753 0823 0853 0923 23 38 53 08 1708 1723 1738 1753 1808

Norwich, Bus Station (F) Dep 0725 0755 0825 0855 0925 25 40 55 10 1710 1725 1740 1755 1810

Norwich, Castle Meadow (CA) 0728 0758 0828 0858 0928 28 43 58 13 1713 1728 1743 1758 1813

Anglia Square, Magdalen Street (C) 0732 0802 0832 0902 0932 32 47 02 17 1717 1732 1747 1802 1817

Sprowston, Park and Ride 0747 0817 0847 0917 0947 47 02 17 32 1732 1747 1802 1817 1832
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Group Travel 
Saver
Travel as a group, anytime 
at the weekend for £5.50*  
*max of 5 people or after 10am on weekdays

Journeys in bold stop at Grove Road for City College, NOT Ipswich Road

www.konectbus.co.uk
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Travel to County Hall  
on route 502.
Regular buses run up  
to every 30 mins from  
0737 until 1807.
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501 Airport Park and Ride  Norwich City Centre  Thickthorn Park and Ride 
Mondays to Fridays except bank holidays

Route 8 8 6 8 8 8 8

Airport (Park & Ride) 0635 0655 0715 0735 0750 0805 0820 0835 0850 0905 0920 0935

then
at

these
mins
past
each
hour

05 20 35 50

until

1250 1305 1320 1335

then
at

these
mins
past
each
hour

35 50 05 20

until

1735 – – 1825 – 1850 – 1910 1930 1950 – 2010 – –

Norwich Airport, Passenger Terminal | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 1307 1322 1337 37 52 07 22 1737 – – 1827 – 1852 – 1912 1932 1952 – 2012 – –

Norwich, Anglia Square, D 0645 0705 0727 0747 0802 0817 0832 0847 0902 0917 0932 0947 17 32 47 02 1302 1317 1332 1347 47 02 17 32 1747 – – 1837 – 1902 – 1922 1942 2002 – 2022 – –

Norwich, Castle Meadow, CW 0649 0709 0731 0751 0806 0821 0836 0851 0906 0921 0936 0951 21 36 51 06 1306 1321 1336 1351 51 06 21 36 1751 1814 1844 1841 – 1906 1914 1926 1946 2006 2014 2026 2114 2214

Norwich, Bus Station arrive, G 0652 0712 0735 0755 0810 0825 0840 0855 0910 0925 0940 0955 25 40 55 10 1310 1325 1340 1355 55 10 25 40 1755 1818 1848 1845 – 1909 1918 1929 1949 2009 2018 2029 2118 2218

Norwich, Bus Station depart, G 0652 0712 0735 0755 0810 0825 0845 0900 0915 0930 0945 1000 30 45 00 15 1315 1330 1345 1400 00 15 30 45 1800 1820a1850a – 1910b – 1920a – – – 2020a – 2120a2220a

Newmarket Road, Town Close Road 0655 0715 0738 0758 0813 0828 0848 0903 0918 0933 0948 1003 33 48 03 18 1318 1333 1348 1403 03 18 33 48 1803 1823 1853 – 1916 – 1923 – – – 2023 – 2123 2223

Thickthorn (Park & Ride) 0704 0724 0747 0807 0822 0837 0857 0912 0927 0942 0957 1012 42 57 12 27 1327 1342 1357 1412 12 27 42 57 1812 1831 1901 – 1922 – 1931 – – – 2031 – 2131 2231

501 Thickthorn Park and Ride  Norwich City Centre  Airport Park and Ride  
Mondays to Fridays except bank holidays

Thickthorn (Park & Ride) 0635 0655 0715 0730 0745 0800 0815 0830 0845 0900 0915 0935

then
at

these
mins
past
each
hour

35 50 05 20

until

1220 1235

then
at

these
mins
past
each
hour

35 50 05 20

until

1720 1735 1750 1805 – – – – – –

Newmarket Road, Town Close Road 0642 0702 0722 0737 0752 0807 0822 0837 0852 0907 0922 0942 42 57 12 27 1227 1242 42 57 12 27 1727 1742 1757 1812 – – – – – –

Norwich, Bus Station arr, J 0647 0707 0727 0742 0757 0812 0827 0842 0857 0912 0927 0947 47 02 17 32 1232 1247 47 02 17 32 1732 1747 1802 1817 – – – – – –

Norwich, Bus Station dep, J 0650 0707 0727 0742 0757 0812 0827 0845 0900 0915 0930 0950 50 05 20 35 1235 1250 50 05 20 35 1735 1750 1805 1820 1850 1910 1930 1950 – –

Norwich, Castle Meadow, CA 0653 0710 0730 0745 0800 0815 0830 0848 0903 0918 0933 0953 53 08 23 38 1238 1253 53 08 23 38 1738 1753 1808 1823 1853 1913 1933 1953 2010 2030

Norwich, Anglia Square, C 0656 0713 0733 0748 0803 0818 0833 0851 0906 0921 0936 0956 56 11 26 41 1241 1256 56 11 26 41 1741 1756 1811 1826 1856 1916 1936 1956 2016 2036

Norwich Airport, Passenger Terminal 0710 0727 0748 0803 0818 0833 0848 0906 0921 0936 0951 1011 11 26 41 56 1256 – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Airport (Park & Ride) 0712 0732 0752 0807 0822 0837 0852 0910 0925 0940 0955 1015 15 30 45 00 1300 1315 15 30 45 00 1800 1815 1830 1845 1907 1927 1947 2007 2027 2047

Saturdays Sundays and bank holidays

Airport (Park & Ride) 0635 0655 0715 0735 0755 0815 0835 0855 0915 0935

then as  
on                   

Mondays  
to  

Fridays

Norwich, Anglia Square, D 0645 0705 0727 0747 0807 0827 0847 0907 0927 0947

Norwich, Castle Meadow, CW 0649 0709 0731 0751 0811 0831 0851 0911 0931 0951

Norwich, Bus Station arrive, G 0652 0712 0735 0755 0815 0835 0855 0915 0935 0955

Norwich, Bus Station depart, G 0652 0712 0735 0755 0815 0835 0855 0915 0935 1000 0850 0920 0950 1020 then every 
30 minutes

until

1620 1650 1720

Newmarket Road, Town Close Road 0655 0715 0738 0758 0818 0838 0858 0918 0938 1003 0853 0923 0953 1023 1623 1653 1723

Thickthorn (Park & Ride) 0704 0724 0747 0807 0827 0847 0907 0927 0947 1012 0902 0932 1002 1032 1632 1702 1732

Saturdays Sundays and bank holidays

Thickthorn (Park & Ride) 0635 0655 0715 0735 0755 0815 0835 0855 0915 0935

then as  
on                   

Mondays  
to  

Fridays

0835 0905 0935 1005 then every 
30 minutes

until

1605 1635 1705

Newmarket Road, Town Close Road 0642 0702 0722 0742 0802 0822 0842 0902 0922 0942 0842 0912 0942 1012 1612 1642 1712

Norwich, Bus Station arr, J 0647 0707 0727 0747 0807 0827 0847 0907 0927 0947 0847 0917 0947 1017 1617 1647 1717

Norwich, Bus Station dep, J 0650 0707 0727 0747 0807 0827 0847 0907 0930 0950

Norwich, Castle Meadow, CA 0653 0710 0730 0750 0810 0830 0850 0910 0933 0953

Norwich, Anglia Square, C 0656 0713 0733 0753 0813 0833 0853 0913 0936 0956

Norwich Airport, Passenger Terminal 0710 0727 0748 0808 0828 0848 0908 0928 0951 1011

Airport (Park & Ride) 0712 0732 0752 0812 0832 0852 0912 0932 0955 1015
www.norwichparkandride.co.uk

Ideal for:
 Commuters
 Students
 Families
 Great Days Out

Codes:
a: Route 8 departs from Norwich Bus Station STAND A
b: Route 6 departs from Norwich Bus station STAND B

* Additional journeys may run on Sundays and evenings through the Christmas shopping period. 
No buses will run on Christmas Day or New Year’s Day Please enquire about buses for Boxing Day 
during December.

Weekly, 10-trip, 30 day and yearly tickets are available 
on our app www.konectbus.co.uk/app

NR6 6JT 

NR7 8RN 

NR9 3AY

NR4 6DY


